RGC1A23D15KKE Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Carlo Gavazzi RGC1A23D15KKE Carlo Gavazzi Supplier Carlo Gavazzi Distributor
Carlo Gavazzi RGC1A23D15KKE
Carlo Gavazzi
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER RGC1A23D15KKE
MANUFACTURER Carlo Gavazzi
DESCRIPTION SSR ZC 230V 20A 800VP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 1785 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - LOAD 24 ~ 240 V
VOLTAGE - INPUT 3 ~ 32VDC
TERMINATION STYLE Screw Terminal
SERIES RGC
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE SSR with Integrated Heat Sink
OUTPUT TYPE AC, Zero Cross
OTHER NAMES 1864-2709
MOUNTING TYPE Chassis Mount, DIN Rail
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) Not Applicable
LOAD CURRENT 20A
CIRCUIT SPST-NO (1 Form A)
RGC1A23D15KKE
Part Number: RGC1A23D15KKE
Manufacturer/Brand: Carlo Gavazzi
Product description SSR ZC 230V 20A 800VP
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 1785 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
RGC1A23D15KKE.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of RGC1A23D15KKE
RGC1A23D15KKE.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
RGC1A23A60KGU
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SSR ZC 230V 60A 800VP
In stock:  5834 pcs
RFQ
RGC1A23A62KGU
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RELAY SSR 275VAC IN 1PH 230V 65A
In stock:  705 pcs
RFQ
RGC1A23A42KGE
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SSR ZC 230V 43A 800VP
In stock:  1096 pcs
RFQ
RGC1A23D30KGU
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RELAY SSR 32VDC 1PH 230V 30A
In stock:  1337 pcs
RFQ
RGC1A23D25KGU
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RELAY SSR 32VDC 1PH 230V 25A
In stock:  1718 pcs
RFQ
RGC1A23A40KGU
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SSR ZC 230V 40A 800VP
In stock:  2751 pcs
RFQ
RGC1A23A42KGU
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RELAY SSR 275VAC IN 1PH 230V 43A
In stock:  1065 pcs
RFQ
RGC1A23D15KGU
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RELAY SSR 32VDC 1PH 230V 20A
In stock:  2137 pcs
RFQ
RGC1A23D30KKE
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SSR ZC 230V 30A 800VP
In stock:  1448 pcs
RFQ
RGC1A23D25KKE
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SSR ZC 230V 25A 800VP
In stock:  1362 pcs
RFQ
RGC1A23D20KKE
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SSR ZC 230V 23A 800VP
In stock:  1640 pcs
RFQ
RGC1A23D20KGU
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RELAY SSR 32VDC 1PH 230V 23A
In stock:  2121 pcs
RFQ